
 
 
 

Zoom Meeting Presenters 
 
Mr. Dan McDonough, Headmaster -  mcd@portsmouthabbey.org 

Fr. Michael Brunner, Director of Spiritual Life - fathermichael@portsmouthabbey.org 

Mrs. Celia Brown, Director of Medical Services - cbrown@portsmouthabbey.org 

Mr. Clarence Chenoweth, Dean of Students -  cchenoweth@portsmouthabbey.org 

Ms. Nancy Brzys, International Student Advisor - nbrzys@portsmouthabbey.org 

Mr. Kale Zelden, Dean of Faculty – kzelden@portsmouthabbey.org 

Nr. Nick Micheletti, Assistant Headmaster for Academics - nmicheletti@portsmouthabbey.org 

Mrs. Emily McQuillan, Study Skills Specialist – emcquillan@portsmouthabbey.org 

Ms. Corie McDermott-Fazzino, Director of College Counseling – cmcdermott-

fazzino@portsmouthabbey.org 

Dr. Ellen Eggeman, Chief Financial Officer -  eeggeman@portsmouthabbey.org  

Mrs. Cat Caplin, Director of Student Activities -  ccaplin@portsmouthabbey.org  

Mrs. Paula Walter, Assistant Headmaster for Student Life – pwalter@portsmouthabbey.org  

Mrs. Meghan Fonts, Director of Parent Relations – mfonts@portsmouthabbey.org  

Mr. David and Mrs. Mary Beth Lohuis, Parents’ Association Chairs 

dwlohuis@gmail.com and mb@LuckyVIII.com  

Mr. Frank and Mrs. Rhonda Landers, Third Form Chairs  

fml1122@cox.net  and rlanders1@cox.net  
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